ASS. REC. BY: Tauflin - REF: CS/CT121	004064/71.453.
ASS. REC. BY: Tay LA	SIGNMENT
From: Date: Estimated Cost: OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: 2t Workshop m/s of Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record)	Veh No: SMT7613 & Yr Regn: 20201 Jy. Type: M. Car / M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Wa Stonic 1-0 SX SR G.C G98 Colour Red A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp. Reading J704 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: KNA 1068 V & 644947 } Gen. Cond: Good Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
repair at the time of Inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: GIA / PR Seen: Est. Repairs: Lum Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction	Tyre Size: F: 205/55/M7 R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm D.O.A. D.O.I. 3 / 3 / 7 / Survey held at Des. of Damages: FH/ Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
the owner or dividuous and	our chefit agreed on private settlement.
submit preli report	
Dale/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report 1) : Final Report	Days Of Repair: 11 Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
Eep Cormai :	.dd Fee; : Site Insp (\$)s + R\$Si
2)	: Interview (\$) Photos : Tech. Invs (\$) Others



CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD **EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE**



330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)	Cust No/Name	/Mr Srinivasan Ravi
3 Anson Road #16-00	Reg No/Reg Date	SMT7613B / 16/07/2020
Springleaf Tower	Date In/Mileage	29/03/2021/ 5653
Singapore 079909	Chassis No	KNAD6811VL6449427
Attn: Claims Dept.	Engine No	G3LCLP056877
Contact No 63896111	Make/Model	KIA/STONIC 1.0 A SX BJ3 W SUNROOF
	Colour/Trim	BEG / WK

Ac	count No	Terms	Date/Time Pr	inted	CSE	Operator		WIP No	ads a	
FOO	000018	Credit	29/03/2021/	13:23	DS	303 / Renemer		64278		
	TOUR BUILD	PHARMS	Description	of Goods	/ Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
S	MIPNT8808	38								250.00
	DIAGNOST		NG							0.0
S	MIPNT8808									80. 100.00
			HTING/WIRING	SYSTEM C	N FRONT &	REAR				
	ACCIDENT		AREAS							7
S	MIPNT8808									180.00
					CONDENSER	TO FACILITATE				
			RONT SUPPORT							
_			GAS & COOLAN	1			64	. .		64 ⁰ 3840.00
3	MIPNT8808		TOD COTILE ED	ONT DUME	ED UDD 0 F	WR, BRACKETS, CLIPS				3840.00
	EDONT DE	TNEODCEME	IUK GRILLE, TK	DODT DAM	ER UPR & L	REPAIR ERONT BO	NINE T			
	STDATCHT	INLOKCEME	1,ALIGN ON FR	ONT ACCI	DENT AREE	TED ADEAS	"F"1	1)		
,	MIPNT9808		T, ALIGN ON TR	ON ACCI	5) ru	111/1/13/11/6	711110			550.1650.00
٦			N FRONT ACCID	ENT AFFE	CTED AREAS	$\zeta_{\mathcal{C}^{o}}$				1030.00
			ONT BUMPER)	LINI AITL	CIED AKEAS	5 50				
S	MIPNT8808		on bon En							320 640.00
ا ا			GATE COMPONEN	TS & MEC	CHANISM PAR	RTS				
S	MIPNT8808									300.00
	TO REPLACE		ATE GLASS							-
S	MIPNT8808	88								220.00
	TO INSTAI	LL RIKECO	OOL SOLAR FIL	M ON TAI	LGATE GLAS	S				
S	MIPNT8808	88								100.00
	TO APPLY	SEALANT	KIT ON NEW T	AILGATE	GLASS					000
S										320 640.00
			NSTALL ALL CA			FACILITATE				
			CCIDENT AFFEC	TED AREA	IS					3200.
S	MIPNT8808									4480.00
			ATE, REAR BUMP			CKETS, CLIPS				
			REINFORCEMEN			10.50				
			AR END PANEL							1650-
_			M,ALIGN ON RE	AR ACCIL	DENI AFFECI	ED AKEAS				
5	MIPNT9808	88								2750.00
С	onfirm & a	ccepted b	DV .							
آ ا										
Ā	uthorized	signatory	and company	stamp						

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD **EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE**



330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
	Cust No/Name	/Mr Srinivasan Ravi
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)	Reg No/Reg Date	SMT7613B / 16/07/2020
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower	Date In/Mileage	
Singapore 079909	Chassis No	KNAD6811VL6449427
Attn: Claims Dept.	Engine No	G3LCLP056877
Contact No 63896111	Make/Model	KIA/STONIC 1.0 A SX BJ3 W SUNROOF
Contact No 03030111	Colour/Trim	BEG / WK

Acc	ount No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Ope	rator			WIP No		
100	00018	Credit	29/03/2021/ 13:23	DS	303	/ Reneme	er		64278		
1 00	00010	010410	Description of Goods	/ Services	1507		ENGIL V	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
	CDDAY DA	INTING ON	REAR ACCIDENT AFFEC								
	TATICATI	F FYTN RI	IMPER, LHR FENDER, REAR	END PANEL)					1	/
S	MIPNT880		I'm Lit, Link i Litolit, iterat							1	280.00
3	ODC ADDI	ΙΔΤΙΩΝ ΤΟ	BREAK & RESEAL FRON	T & REAR L	ICENSE	PLATE				1	/
S	MIPNT880		DILLAN & RESERVE								100.00
3	FRONT &	REAR LICE	ENSE PLATE WITH CASIN	G							* 10 / 50 00
М	SUNDRY	KEMIK ETG.									ner 50.00
1.1	C&C LOGO										ne - 22 00
М	KS 86318		ORNAMENT - K	IA NO. 1				1.00	32.00	0.00	32.00
М	KS 86350		GRILLE-RADIA	TOR				1.00	324.00	0.00	224.00 476.00
М	KS 86511		UPR COVER-FR					1.00	476.00	0.00	7 257 00
М	KS 86512		LWR COVER-FR	BUMPER	7 17	5	9	1.00	367.00	0.00	7 55.00
М	KS 86565	H8 400	SKID PLATE -		111		011	1.00	55.00	0.00	7 61 00
М	KS 86522	H8 400	MLDG-FR BUMF			ЦЦ	671	4.00	7 61.00 96.00	0.00	7 96.00
М	KS 86560		LWR GRILLE-F					1.00	98.00	0.00	7 98.00
Μ	KS 86520		ABSORBER-FRO					1.00	544.00	0.00	2 544.00
М	KS 64900		BEAM COMPLET					10.00	2.00	-	20.00
М		50 037A	FR CLIP- BUN					1.00	13.00		× 13.00
М	KS 86513	H8 400	LH BRACKET-F					1.00	13.00		× 13.00
М	KS 86514		RH BRACKET-F					1.00	1010.00		bt/1010.00
М	KS 73700		PANEL ASSY- GLASS ASSY-					1.00	395.00		395.00
М	KS 87110		PAD-W/SHLD					12.00	2.00		24.00
М	KS 86114		STOPPER-RR					2.00	4.00		ner 8.00
М	KS 87114		PAD-WINDSHI					2.00	17.00	0.00	Jel 34.00
М		1 2L 000 1W 250	LOGO ASSY -					1.00	51.00	0.00	51.00
M) H8 400	EMBLEM-STON					1.00	26.00		ner 26.00
M		7 H8 400	EMBLEM-TURB					1.00	38.00		38.00
M		1 D9 000	LAMP ASSY-L					2.00	119.00		
M		1 H8 400	LH SIDE MOU					1.00	152.00		
M		2 H8 400	RH SIDE MOU					1.00	152.00		
M		0 H8 410	LWR COVER-R					1.00	366.00		/ 500.00
M		3 H8 400	LH BRACKET					1.00	27.00	0.00	nec 27.00

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other remain requiring the removal of the windscreen. the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Page 2 of 3



CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD **EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE**



330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
CHINA TAIDING INCHDANCE (SINCADODE)	Cust No/Name	/Mr Srinivasan Ravi
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) 3 Anson Road #16-00	Reg No/Reg Date	SMT7613B / 16/07/2020
Springleaf Tower	Date In/Mileage	29/03/2021/ 5653
Singapore 079909	Chassis No	KNAD6811VL6449427
Attn: Claims Dept.	Engine No	G3LCLP056877
Contact No 63896111	Make/Model	KIA/STONIC 1.0 A SX BJ3 W SUNROOF
	Colour/Trim	BEG / WK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	Day Opens	WIP No		Mark III	
F0000018	Credit	29/03/2021/ 13:23	DS	303 / Renemer		64278			
		Description of Goods	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amoun	nt
M KS 86614	H8 400	RH BRACKET A	ASSY-RR B		1.00	27.00	0.00	The state of the s	7.00
M KS 86660	H8 410	SKID PLATE-			1.00	122.00	0.00		2.00
M KS 95720	H8 100	OTR ULTRASO!	NIC SENSO		1 2.00	189.00	0.00		8.00
M KS 95720		INR ULTRASO			2.00	189.00	0.00		8.00
M KS 86692		UNDER SIDE (1.00	62.00	0.00	_	2.00
M KS 92405		LH LAMP ASS'			1.00	111.00	0.00	managed to the same of the sam	1.00
M KS 92406		RH LAMP ASS			1.00	111.00	0.00		1.00
M KS 91890		WIRING HARN			1.00	245.00	0.00	v _24.	5.00 9.00
M KS 86631	AND SERVICE AND SE	BEAM-RR BUMI			1.00	419.00 7.00	0.00	9	7.00
M KS 86634		LH BRACKET-		ma	1.00	5.00	0.00	_	5.00
M KS 86635		RH BRACKET- BRACKET-RR			2.00	7.00	0.00		4.00
M KS 86633		ANTENNA ASS		110014	217[1.60	32.00	0.00		2.00
M KS 95420 M KS 86641		LH STAY-RR			2 1 4.60	55.00	0.00		5.00
M KS 86641 M KS 86642		RH STAY-RR	Management of the Person of th		1.00	55.00	0.00	V .	5.00
M KS 0G032		RR CLIP- BU			10.00	2.00	0.00		0.00
M KS 92401		OTR LAMP AS			1.00	654.00	0.00	1	4.00
M KS 69100		PANEL ASSY-	BACK - Ph	ofo	1.00	345.00	0.00	5E - 34	5.00
M JJMZ3139		COOLANT	brion /		4.00	26.00	0.00	× 10	4.00
Z NOTES	50	000271111					- Carlotte		
ACCIDENT	ON 27/03	3/2021 ALONG KPE EXI	T OF PIE (C	CHANGI)					
OWNER CL	AIMING TH	HIRD PARTY		eutoliseerilat (1960est produce). 🗗 p					
TP#: SMU			A TAIPING	1					
		TRINS: CHIN Taufill WP 3/1/3/210 Faufill @ /hh 10-1/de * Reserve be	974974	19/625655	61				
		WP	,						
		21/3/210	1015 "		LKK Auto Co	nsultants her	ce notify		
		71171- 0			the Repairer	of the followi	na:		
		tautily (3/hk	autous in		To resurvey be				
		10-111			To display dan			у	
		10-110	u) 5		 Parts prices ar 	e subject to con	firmation		
		* Resurvey be	on pain	try.	Third party sur	The state of the s	The second second second	ice" basis	
5 550 90	13: U <u>U</u> 01 ::)	Pampbamentar	ification(s) is all		dand 7 7	64.0
Confirm & a	ccepted b	ру	1		Lia bybiject to fin	y item(s) must b	n insurance		0.0
					Standard N			0.00	0.0
					Speciales			15,5	
					Others (Lui				0.0
					Sundry	.,/			50.0
*					Total (w/o	GST)		23,3	344.0
Authorized	signatory	and company stamp							

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

G SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 29/03/2021 10:53 (SGT) Date of Accident 27/03/2021 18:45 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident KPE, Singapore Additional Location Information KPE EXIT OF PIE (CHANGI):EXIT 13 Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SMT7613B

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner SRINIVASAN RAVI Passport No/FIN GXXXX745L RAVIKSRINIVASAN@GMAIL.COM Email Address (Phone) +65-91193057 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No +65-91193057

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Kia Manufacturer Model Stonic Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Vehicle Category Private car Auto Transmission 998 CC

INSURANCE COMPANY

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No 2070106271 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

SRINIVASAN RAVI Name of Driver Passport No/FIN GXXXX745L

Date Of Birth	01/07/1983
Occupation	Indoor
Date Of Driving Pass	01/06/2011
Driving experience	9 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-91193057
Alt. Phone Number	+65-91193057
Email Address	RAVIKSRINIVASAN@GMAIL.COM
Address	29 JALAN SEMPADAN #04-04 VILLA MARINA
Address complement	-
Postcode	457402
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	1 C3
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	- No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	NO
verticle Registration Number of Other Verticle Owned by Driver	2
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Chain Collision
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
	5.17
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	3
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	-
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	·
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
	M-
Was the accident reported to the police?	No No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	-
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
- Since we provide the second	
REFER TO ATTACHMENT	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF T	All American
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
Was there any audio recorded?	No
TARE BUILT TO WELL	
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SMU520B
Vehicle Manufacturer	Mercedes

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer	SMU520B Mercedes
Vehicle Model	E350
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	GUAN HONGGUI
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-84941868
Address	-
Address complement	-



Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	3RD CAR
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	SGG4991T
Vehicle Manufacturer	÷.
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	WANG GUIDONG
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-88700581
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode ,	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	1ST CAR
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy flability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

(a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :

(i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:

- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

(b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

(c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or egents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Han.

29/03/202 08.3

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

SMUSZOBY

SMUSZOBY

SMT SCHGLEGELT

7613 B;

Walnot slow stationary

gran

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
There was a traffic jam at Suit 13 to KPE
from PIE Changi. I book the exit and stopped
behind car in front of me (Sor G14991 T). While
both these case were stationery, the case at
fault came from behind and lear ended me
due to not slowing down (SMU520B). The force
pushed my car (SMT7613B) forward and I het
the cas in front (SGG4991 T as Stated).
My car has somere damage on the back &
some scrotches on the front. The entire incident
has been captured any video through front 4
xe os doll com-
Declaration
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.
Man.
29/03/2021 Policy/folder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Centre
Time & Time Personnel



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580
Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00
UEN: \$665500200 / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

	ADDENDUM
(A)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:
	Original Report No : SCIA213 T 000 I Vehicle Registration No: SMT 7613 B
	Name(as shown in NRIC): SRIN/VASAN RAVI NRIC/FIN/Passport No :
	(*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate
	Address :Singapore(
	Contact (Tel) :Mobile No.; 9119 3057
	Email Address :
	Date of Accident : 17/03/2021 Time of Accident: 18:45
	Place of Accident : KPE Exit of PIE (CHANGI) Exit 13
	InsuranceCompany: Ald
(B)	ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS:
	make the following amendments: Amend on TP vehicle Registration Number (Property 1)
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FINNo.:
6 18 by	Date: 29 03 2021